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3T19 MPCO1S DOD PRIME CONTRACT AWARDS OVER $25, 000 BY CONTRACTOR, STATE AND CITY (OGCT 83 - SEP 84) PAGE 1792
(DSLLARS N THOUSANDS)

STATE/ ooD AIR
CONTRACTOR ciTY COUNTRY TOTAL ARMY NAVY FORCE DLA GCE ODA
PRESTIGE REMG & CONST CO INC WESTOVER AIR JRCE MASS 49 49
49 49
PRESTO MANUFACTURING COMPANY APPLETON W1SCONS 269 2569
269 269
PRESTO PROBDUCTS INC APPLETON W1SCONS 188 188
188 188
SRESTOLITE VINCENNES INDIANA e,368 8,569
FTOLITE BAY CITY MICHIBA 706 706
FTSTOLLTE MANSF1ELD oHlg 114 114
2 LTOLYTE TOLEDOD oHlO 3,190 361 2,829
Y STALITE WABONER OKLAHOM 460 460
oL YOI TE ELKINS W VIRGI 30 S
13, 069 9,636 3,433
STOLITE BUNKER RAMO FLORENCE KENTUCK 54 54
JTOL ITE BUNKER RAMO BAY CITY MICHIGA 2,142 2,142
2,196 2,196
PRESTON CONSTRUCTION CO& INC LAFAYETTE INDTANA 140 140
140 140
PRESTAON DAIRY PRODUCTS BURKBURNETT TEXAS 2,946 2,946
2,946 2,946
PRESTON REALTY COMPANY INMC  FORT KNOX KENTUCK 100 100
100 100
PRESTON SCIENTIFIC ANAHE IM CALIFOR 241 241
241 241
PRETTG LINO ITALY 28 28
28 28
PREUSSAB AG BGERMANY 26 26
26 26
PREWITT & ASSOCIATES [NC HERMITAGE MISSOUR 49 49
PREWITT & ASSOCIATES INC HOUSTON TEXAS 88 88
PREWITT & ASSOCIATES INC WACO TEXAS 84 84
221 221
SR{ ASIA PTE LTD SIHNGAPE 3,167 3,167
3,167 3,167
PR MNORTHWEST I[INC FEDERAL WAY WASHING 4,037 4,037
4,037 4,037
PRINE & NEAL INC FORT KNOX KENTUCK 580 580
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STATE/
COUNTRY

PRESNELL BARVER GARVER JvV

PRESNELL/FULLER & ASSOC

PRESRAY CORPORATION THE

PRESS ASSOCIATION INC
PRESS ASSOGCIATION INC

PRESS DRUCKNERLAGS GMB H

SSED STEEL TANK CO INC
SSED STEEL TANK €O INC

ﬁﬂt
PRESSTEEL COMPANY

PRESSURE BLAST MFG CO INC

PRESSURE CON & BROUTING CO
FRESSURE CON & BROUTING CO

PRESSURE SCIENCE INC
PRESSURE SCIENCE INC

PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
PRESSURE VESSEL NUCLEAR

PRESTEX INC
PRESTEX [NC
PRESTE INC
PRESTEX I[NC

PRESTIGE PACKINB COMPANY

LOUISVILLE

TIPPECANGCE

PAWLING

WASH INGTON
NEW YORK

CEDARTOWN
MILWAUKEE

EL MONTE

MANCHESTER

COLTS NECK

SOUTH ORANGE VILLA

BALT IMORE
BELTSVILLE

PLEASANT GARDEN

HAMPTON

HILLSIDE

WATERBURY
GREAT NECK
BLACKSBURG
JOANNA

WENTZVILLE

KENTUCK

GHIO

NEW YOR

DIST co
NEW YOR

GERMANY

GEORGI A
WISCONS

CALIFOR

CONN

NEW JER
NEW JER

MARYL AN
MARYLAN

N CARGL

VIRGINI

NEW JER

CONN

NEW YOR
S CAROL
3 CARGL

M1 SSOUR

28
43
713

27
27

32
382
451

43
43

39
39

2,754
359
3,118

268
419
684

26
26

27
271

84
8q

576
2,130
1,882
2,760
7,343

181
184

28
28

27
27

39
39

2,754
359
3,113

68 1186
68 116

77
77

84
84

{N THOUSANDS)
AlR

FORCE DLA

S5

55

52

399

451

43

43
265

a5 150

350 150
26
26
194
194

$76

2,130

1,882

2,760

7,348
181
181

150
150

43

43
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SR MPC91S D00 PRIME CONTRAL T AWARDS OVER $25, 000 BY CONTRACTOR, STATE AND CITY (OCYT 83 - SEP 84) PAGE 1803

(DOLLARS IN THOUSADS)

STATES DoD AIR

|
I
|
L CONTRACTOR cITY COUNTRY TOTAL ARMY NAVY FORCE DLA ocE oA
! °RCGRESSIVE SHEET METAL CO | FORT BELVOIR VIRGINI 30 30
. 424 137 152 135
PROGRESSIVE SURVEILLNC SYSTM CHULA VISTA CALIFOR 27 27
27 27
PROGRESSIVE TOOL & INDUSERIE SOUTHF {ELD MICHIGA 190 190
P 190 180
PROJECT BUILDERS INC MECHAN | CSBURG PENN 63 63
63 63
‘ PROJECT CONTROL INC LAKE ILLINGI 39 39
39 39
PROJECT S A LTD ITALY 302 302
302 302
PROJECT TIME & COST INC KINGS BAY GEORGI A 62 82
62 82
PRAOJECTS PLUS INC HONGLULU HAWAT | 355 355
2RO IZCTS PLUS INC SCHOF IELD BARRACKS HAWAT1 325 325
680 680
“RCECTS UNLIMITED INC PEARL HAIBOR NAVAL HAWAII 143 143
ke, EGTS UNL IMITED INC H1GHWOED ILLINOI 45 a5
188 143 45
UNLIMITED INC PEORIA ILLINOI 45 45
UNLIMITED INC ROCK 1 SLAND ILLINGI 131 131
176 176
PROJECTS UNLIMITED INC DAYTON oHlo 211 84 127
»ROJECTS UNLIMITED INC PHILADELPHIA PENN 83 63
274 63 8a 127
PROLAWN PRODUCTS INC FORT DIX NEW JER 27 27
27 27
PROLL MOLDING CO INC BLOOMF [ELD NEW JER 1, 154 i,097 84
1,181 1,097 54
PROMET MARINE SERVICE CORP  NEW LONDON CONN 514 514
PROMET MARINE SERVICE CORP  NEWPORT RHODE | 127 127
PROMET MARINE SERVICE CORP  PROVIDENCE RHGDE 1 328 328
969 969
PROMOTION PRODUCTS INC INDEPENDENCE MISSOUR 82 82
82 82
4




o MPC215 DGO PRIME CONTRACT AWARDS 0OVER 320, GO0 BY CONTRACTOR, STATE AND CITY (OCT 83 - SEP 89) PAGE '180.

{DOLLARS [N THOUSANDS:

STATE/ 0oD AlR
SONTR? ™R CiTY COUNTRY TOTAL ARMY NAVY FORCE DLA ocE 604
SROPELLEX CORPORATION EO0WARDSVILLE 1LLINGI 1,859 1,859
1,859 1,859
PROPERTY SERVICE INC OAK GROVE N CAROL. 166 166
166 166
PROPPER INTERNATIONAL INC CABO ROJO PUERTO 1,681 1,681
PROPPER INTERNATIONAL INC CANGVANAS PUERTO 3,022 3,022
PROPPER INTERNATIONAL INC MAYAGUEZ PUERTS 11,944 11,944
16, 847 16,647
PROPPER MFG CO INC BGERMANY 189 189
PROPPER MFG CG INC UN KING 192 192
PROPPER MFG CO INC GREECE 51 51
PROPPER MFG CO INC NEW YORK NEW YOR 161 161
593 593
PROPRIETARY SFTWR SYS INC SANTA MONICA CAL IFOR 2,214 2,214
2,214 2,214
PRCFRIETORY CMPTR SYS INC LOS ANGELES CALIFBR 35 35
2RCIRICTORY CMPTR SYS INC WASH I NGTON GIST C& i0 1o
SROFRIFTORY CMPTR SYS ING HONOLUL U HAWATL 52 52
apLP@IETORY CMPTR SYS INC PEARL 11ARBOR MAVAL HAWAL I g2 82
i8s 35 144 1o
05T BROS DIST CONCORD N CAROL 83 83
33 83
‘ROPULSION DYNAMICS INC ANNAPOL | S MARYILAN 1, 088 1,088
1, 088 1,088
PE PULSIGN SYSTEMS INC NEW ORLEANS LOUISIA 480 480
PROPULSION SYSTEMS INC KENT WASH NG 187 159 28
FROFULSION SYSTEMS INC SEATTLE WASH NG 143 143
810 159 651
PROSPECTIVE COMPUTER BEDFORD MASS 948 948
PRASPECTIVE COGMPUTER ST. LOUIS MISSOUR 150 150
PRESPECT(VE COMPUTER ROSLYN NEW YOR 5,583 1,087 4,319 187
6, 681 1,217 4,319 1,145
PROSPERITY DREDBING CO INC  DAYTONA BEACH FLORIDA 100 too
100 100
PROSSER G W COMPANY INC SHELBYVILLE ILLINGI 30 30
30 30
PROTECH SYSTEMS CORP SI1LVERDALE WASHING 34 34
34 34




510w MPCO15 DOO PRIME CONTRACT AWARDS OVER $25, 607 BY COMIRACTOR, STATE AND CITY (OCT 83 - S&iP 34) PAGE tul
(DOLLARS IN  THOUSAMDS)
STATE/ oon ALR
CONTRACTOR CITY COUNTRY TOTAL ARMY NAVY FORCE Di_A GCE GoA
PROTECTION ALARM CO INC FORT SiILL OKLAHOM 39 39
39 39
PROTECTIVE APRL CORP/AM CRANBURY CENTER NEW JER 188 188
PROTECTIVE APRL CORP/AM ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS NEW JER 2,659 105 2,554
PROTECTIVE APRL CORP/AM CLINTON N CAROL 2086 206
PROTECTIVE APRL CORP/AM CLINTON TENNESS 1,434 1,434
4,487 105 4,382
PROTECTIVE MATERIALS INTL MIAMI LAKES FLORIDA 59 33 26
PROTECTIVE MATERIALS INTL HI1ALEAH FLORIDA 3,983 3, 983
4,042 33 26 3,983
PROTECTIVE METALS ALLOYS INC WYCKOFF NEW JER 65 65
6% 65
PROTECTIVE ROOFING CO PANAMA 114 114
114 114
PHOTECTIVE TECHNOLGGIES kNC SAN JOSE CALIFOR 27 27
27 27
TEGTE INDUSTRIES INC MELVILLE NEW /3R 27 27
27 27
FOTGTAR COMPUTER TECHNOLDG RICHMOMND CALIF 3R 38 38
38 38
SEOTATYPE DEVELOPMENT [N CLEVELAND aHiO 210 178 52
210 178 32
PROTOTYPE MACHINE CO MANCHACA TEXAS 148 148
148 148
PROTOTYPE YRANSFORMER CORP EAST ORANGE NEW JER 46 46
46 46
PROUT DONALD J & ASSOCIATES GROTON CONN 61 61
61 €1
PROVEN DESIGNS INC PALMYRA NEW YOR 136 136
136 136
PROVIDENCE & WRCSTR CO GROTON CONN "z 17
117 117
PROVIDENCE COLLEGE PROVIDENCE RHODE 1 245 245
245 245
PROVIDENCE PRTNRSHP INC THE GROTON CONN 50 S0
S0 50




AT MPCO1S

oCD PRY

e CONTRACT AWARDS JVER 3235, 000 BY

STATE/
COUNTRY

PROVIDNC WRCSTR RLRD CO

PROVIN O!ALE UTRECHTSE ELECT

PRUDENTIAL LINES INC

PRUDENT 1AL LINES INC

PRUCENTIAL LINES INC

PRULITT CONSTRUCTICN CO 1MC

177 TRAVIS
i TT TRAVIS

4 YLOWSKIT & GRAVINO INC
MW THLOWSK T & GRAVINO NG

WYLR MACHINE & TOOL INC
PRYOR ENTERPRISES INC

PS PRECISION SCREW & TOOLING
PSCHERER & KRONIGER OMBH

PS! MOBILE PRODUCTS INC
PSl MOBiLE PRODUCTS INC

PSOMAS & ASSOCIATES

PSYCHOLOGICAL CORPORATION TH

PSYCHOMETRICS INC

GROTON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

FORT BLISS

FORT BENNING
SAVANNAH

FORT BENNING

TULSA

GRIFFIN

DEER PARK

MITCHELL
MOUNT CLEMENS

PORT HUENEME NAVAL

CLEVELAND

LOS ANGELES

NETHERL

INDTA

NE'W YOR

NEW YOR

TEXAS

GEORG! A
GICRG1 A

GEGRGIA
ODOMEST]

OKLAHOM

GEORGIA

NEW YOR

GERMANY

INDTANA
MICHIGA

CALIFOR

OHIO

CALIFOR

13, 928
13,928

58
58

66
1,47%
1,941

330
248
573

-
7

27

3,698
3,598

78
7&

2,229
2,229

1,410
13,672
15,082

27
27

141
141

89
89

CONTRACTOR, STATE AND CITY (OCT €3 - SEP 84) PAGE 180%
({DOLLARS IN  THOUSANDS)
AlR
ARMY NAVY FORCE DLA GCE ©DA
17
17
121
121
41, 348
41,348
505
508
13, 928
13,828
58
58
65
1, 475
18
330
248
330 248
27
27
3,698
3,698
78
78
2,228
2,228
i,410
37 13,635
1,447 13, 635
27
27
55 36
S8 86
&89
a9
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ST, 000
SMTRACTOR STV COGNTRY T AL ARIY
CHROMETRICS INC CAYTGN 010 2,170 2,170
2,170 2,176
ceRvV,CE CO KEYPORT MAVAL TOR® WASHING 553
652
G0 FUNDING CORP CHICACO Teo fMGH 37 37
57 37
ot MELTON FLORIDA 30
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o SESICE COMPANY OF IN GRIESSOM aAlr FORCE TING TANMA 1,662
1,562
¢ UERVICE COMPANY OF MH PEASC AIR TCRCE NEv HAM 2,753
z, 753
_1C SERVICE COMPANY OF NM KIRTLAND AIR FORCE NEW MEX 2,790
2,790
Dot SYRVICE MARINE INC SaN DIEGOH Cab [FOR 313
193
SR/C ELFC & [AS CO BAYONNE M1 1 TAf N [N 1,925
SRV EL £ BAS CO MGG T RF SO
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e MPCO1S 00 FRIMD CONTRACT AwaRDS DVE'c v "u 03l BY JONTRACTOR. SIATE aND CI1Y VONT &N - SER Sy RN

CUDCEL ARSIy THOLCAMOS)

STATE/ Dob AR
CONTRACTCR CITY COUNTRY TATAL ARMY NAVY FORCE DA LR
TUBL 'CKER INDUSTRIES INC PHILADELFPHIA PENN 39 3¢
33 3¢
PuoHeLL CARL ASSCS ARCFTCT P MEW YORK NEW YOR 61 61
61 61
2UZRTO RICO DRYDCK/MRM TRLS  3AN JUAN PUERTO 1,772 1,772
1,272 1,772
e A SUN Ol CC INC PUERTO 311 S
[ SUN DL CCO NG PUERTO 85,¢i 83,91
8, Qe 5,320
COoNLUL VR EPHONS 0 SAM Jo TUrETH i
ST BRI SN VI (R R RS i I
1
WD s VEE D v b tiLh ! i
s
by RS (R T WAL N IR
’ LG | [EREay o AR [ i L
ST G179
NGET AAUND PIPE AND SUPPLY IHIDOLESEX NEW JER a1l gl
4t .
Pl BILLY COMPAMY [NC THE CORAPLS CHRISGT! TEXAS 107 197
197 197
PU_AGKT FURNITURE CORPORATIO WASHINGTOM QiIsT Cco 147 102 435
P A8t FURNITURE CORPORAT O NEWPORT NEWS VIRGINI 23 28
“uoaSYl FURNITURE CORPORATIO PULASKI] VIRGINI 30 30
205 120 45 30
0. AL SLECTRONICS CORPORAT!IO LOS AMGELES CAL1FGR 1,640 1,503 38 44
1,640 1,308 a8 a4
FuCFROLEWLS B VOCATIONAL CT VORKTOWN VIRGINI 36 36
215 &6
EER T TUSTOM MFG WEST HIGROAN DTAR 193 103
133 193
Tt o T e RODUCT S Laag Ploivin a» a7z
o o
GAM Dt i St T b >
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e MPCS1D COD PROME CONTRAT T
COMTRACTOR cITY

2. 3R SYSTEMS INC PARSIPPANY

S SE ENGINEERING INC CALLEBE PARIK

WD TMTORPORATED 0 LEGE

PROTRUMENTS

OTION oL
VT IaRP A NG
' > C0 INT DOVER

TOENGINEFRING CO 'NC HARR ! CON
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COLUMI LA
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LT RECK CUMRPANY g i on
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YL 050
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3Tt9 MPCS1% DOD PRIME CONTRACT AWARDS OVER 25, 000 BY CONTRACTOR, STATE AND CITY (OCT 83 - SE” 84}

{DOLLARS IN THOUSANDS)

STATE/ oon ATR
CIONTRACTOR CITY COUNTRY TOTAL ARMY NAVY FORCE Glb acE
QUANTA SYSTEMS CORPORATION ROCKVILLE MARYL AN 2,086 1,885
&, 0886 1,885
GUANTA-RAY OOVER NEW JER 48 49
49 49
QUANTEL [NTL INC SANTA CLARA CALIFOR 0 32 58
90 32 58
QUANTEX CORPORAT!ON SUNNYVALE CALIFOR 37 37
37 37
QUANTIC !NDUSTRIES INC MILPITAS CALIFOR 72 72
QUANTIC INDUSTRIES INC SAN CARLOS CALIFOR 629 397 232
QUANTIC INDUSTRIES INC SAN DIEGO CALIFOR 121 121
822 397 304 121
QUANTICS INC WAYNE PENN 491 491
491 491
QUANTITATIVE SVCS INC GCEAN NEW JER 84 84
QUANTITATIVE SVCS INC OCEANPORT NEW JER 55 55
138 138
GQUANTREX CORPORAT ION BETHEL CONN 69 40
AQUANTREX CORPORATICN SCEANPORT NEW JER 33 35
WANTREX CORPORATIGN ANNANDAY {7 VIRGIMI 1Mz
221 35 ao
WANTRONTX CORPORAT ION VILLAGE OF THE BRA NEW YOR &5
65
SUAMTUM COMNSTRUCTION INC WHIDBEY ISLAND NAV WASHING 69 69
€3 69
QAUANTUM CESIGN INC SAN DIEGEO CALIFOR 73 73
73 73
QUANTUM [INCORPOBRATED WAL L INGFORD CONN €0 80
60 60
QUARRY HILL INC ARL INGTON VIRGINI 110
110
QUARRY PRODUCTS INC RICHMOND CALIFOR 31 31
31 31
QUASAR CO FRANKL IN PARK ILLINOI 132 132
132 132
QUATMAN ROBERT INC TREASURE ISLAND NA CALIFOR S0 50
50 50
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sT19 MPC213 DOD PRIME CONTRACT AWARDS OVER $25, 000 BY CONTRACTOR, STATE AND CITY (OCT 83 - SEP 84) PAGE 18
(DOLLARS IN THOUSANDS)
STATE/ DOD AIR
CONTRACTOR CITY COUNTRY TOTAL ARMY NAVY FORCE OLA OCE o
RAUH GMBH GERMANY 138 138
138 138
RAUMPFLEGE NEUE GERMANY 73 73
73 73
RAUNSER KURT GERMANY 418 418
418 418
RAUSS M GERMANY 182 182
182 182
RAUTON CORP WAPAKONETA CHIO 34 34
34 24
RAVEN PATUXENT RIVER NAV MARYLAN 271 271
271 271
RAVEN iNC ARL INGTON VIRGINI 525 525
RAVEN INC SPRINGFIELD VIRGINI a7¢e 79
RAVEN INC SPRINGF IELD VIRGINI 53 53
1,857 1,857
RAVEN INDUSTRIES INC SIOUX FALLS S DAKOT 2,125 1,797 218 10
2,125 1,797 218 110
RAVENNA ARSENAL INC RAVENNA OHIO 5, 888 S5, 888
RAVENNA ARSENAL INC RAVENNA ARMY AMMUN CHIO 1,192 1,192
7,080 7,080
RAVENS METAL PRODUCTS INC MARIETTA OHIO 286 42 244
RAVENS METAL PRODUCTS INC PARKERSBURG W VIRGI 40 40
326 82 244
RAWAN CONTRACTING EST SAUDI A 211 21
211 211
RAY B INC HOUSTON TEXAS 99 72 27
RAY B [INC HOUSTON TEXAS 28 28
127 72 28 27
RAY C L JR INC NORFOLK VIRGINI 34 34
RAY €C L JR IMC FORTSMAOUTH VIRGIN] 212 212
RAY € i JR INC VIRGINIA BEACH VIRGINT 73 73
319 319
RAY MACHINE INC BALT!IMORE MARYL AM 30
3n
RAY REFRIBERATION INC ARNOLD AIR FORCE S TENNESS i02 102
102 102
.
lr,‘ 0
= Moot e e st
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hasl MPCOIS 005 PRIME CONTRACT AWARDS OVER $25, 000 BY CONTRACTOR, STATE AND CITY (OCT 83 - SEP 84: PAGE 1964

{DALLARS 1IN  THOUSANDS)

STATE/ jalsle} AIR
CONTRACTOR CITY COUNTRY TOTAL ARMY NAVY FORCE DLA OCE oDA
SEAGEING UNIFORM CORP BROOGKLYN NEW YOR 43 43
43 43
SEAGROUFP [NC L 1ECHTE 507 507
SEAGROUP INC LIBER!A 420 420
SEAGROUP INC NEW YORK NEW YOR 237 237
1,184 1,184
SEAGULL TECHNICAL SERVICES OAKLAND CAL.IFOR 36 36
36 36
SEAL & COMPANY INC WASH I NGTON DiST CO 828 282 346
SFEAL & COMPANY INC QUANTICO VIRGINI 202 202
83n 282 202 346
SEAL COAT INC FORT LEONARD WOOD MISSOUR 113 11
113 1
Seeab. <AGE TOOL INCG SAULT STH. MARIE MICHIGA 1038 108
100 108
3oV, MANTER CORPORATION KENT OHIO 351 40 311
331 40 311
L MUTHROGS [MC SANTA FE SPKINCT CALIFOR 90 20
jeled 80
AL OFFICE SUPPLY INC SAN DIEGO CALIFOR 398 398
oL OFF tCE SUPPLY INC ZEELAND MICHIGA 140 50 ao
538 448 20
SEAL PRODUCTS INC INO{ANAPOL IS IND T ANA 27 . 27
27 27
SEAL-O-MATIC PAVING COMPANY FORT LEAVENWORTH KANSAS 209 209
209 208
SEALCOATING INC DOVER DELAWAR 102 102
SEALCOATING INC OTIS AIR NATIONAL MASS 357 357
459 357 102
SEALCRAFT CORP WALTERBORO S CARCL 103 103
103 103
SEALECTRO CORPORATICGN MAMARGNECK NEW YOR 58 S8
58 58
SEALED AR CORPORATION HAYWARD CALIFOR 247 119 128
SEALED A1R CORPORATION SAN MARCUS CAL IFOR 517 S17
SEALED AIR CORPORATION DANBURY CONN 29 29
SEALTD AR CORPORATION LITTLE FALLS NEW JER 5, 645 314 S, 331
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